All Finishers Below Age Groups

Freedoms Run

5K Race Results
Saturday, October 13, 2012
Shepherdstown, WV

Race Timing & Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

TOP 3 Overall Male & Female and Top 1 Age Group Male & Female receive awards

5K Overall Winners

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:29 PM - Top Males Overall in 5K division.

Place Bib# Name
1 4168 JAKE GREEN
2 4076 JACK CONANT
3 4503 COLIN HAYES

Time

17:56.0
19:08.9
19:11.3

Pace
5:47
6:10
6:11

Age Gender
28 M
22 M
14 M

Division City
5K  ASHBURN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:29 PM - Top Females Overall in 5K division.

Place Bib # Name
1 4408 SHERRY STICK

2 4101 BRITTANY DAVIS

3 4341 LAURARIDER

5K Age Groups

Time

19:14.1
24:03.0
24:04.6

Pace
6:12
7:45
7:46

Age Gender
34 F
25 F
28 F

Division City
5K ELDERSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HAGERSTOWN

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:30 PM for Males 13 and Under in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
4538 LOGAN KEYES

4209 ZANE JANSSEN

4204 AUSTIN HUFF
4518 OWEN KEEL
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4010 ALEX ARZT
4363 JOE SCHMITT
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4166 PAUL GRAY
4365 WILL SCHMITT
4517 OSCAR KEEL
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4372 ADAM SHARP
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4403 DYLAN STAMPER

4494 MASON YOUNG

4509 JOSEPH COLE BONBRIGHT

4442 MIKE WATCHER

4003 PHILLIP AGUILA

4385 NIRMAL SINGLETARY

4255 HANK MACHEN

4295 CHRISTOPHER NEIGHBORS

4373 AUSTIN SHARP

4091 LEO CUCUZZELLA
4154 COLTON GELETY
4474 DANIEL MCGILTON

Time

21:17.5
21:28.8
23:00.0
23:56.0
23:56.2
24:20.2
24:22.8
25:47.7
25:48.8
25:49.2
27:22.5
27:39.6
28:37.5
28:55.5
30:28.4
31:25.7
33:30.4
34:19.8
34:25.7
35:33.6
35:37.8
36:52.3
37:06.7
43:58.3

Pace
6:52
6:55
7:25
7:43
7:43
7:51
7:52
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:50
8:55
9:14
9:20
9:50
10:08
10:48
11:04
11:06
11:28
11:29
11:54
11:58
14:11

Age Gender

12
11
13
13
13
13
11
13
13
7
12
11
10
7
12
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Division City
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K MARTINSBURG
5K BUNKER HILL
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K KNOXVILLE
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K MARTINSBURG

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:30 PM for Males 14-19 in division 5K

Place Bib# Name
1 4097 RYAN CURTIS

Time
20:01.1

Pace
6:27

Age Gender

16

M

Division City
5K SHARPSBURG

State
VA
wv
wv

State
MD
wWv
MD

State
wv
WV
wv
WV
wv
WV
wv
WV
wv
WV
wv
WV
MD
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv

State
MD



Place
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Bib #
4505
4343
4036
4245
4325
4227
4142
4225
4332
4476
4370
4196

Name

OTIS PARKER
BROSH ROBERT
LONNIE BRIGGS
ZACH LESLIE

NOAH PRITT

JAY KINNAMAN
WILLIAM FLETCHER-HILL
IAN KINNAMAN
LOGAN REED

COLIN MCLAUGHLIN
ERIC SEXTON
GABRIEL HOLGUIN

Time

21:16.8
23:20.7
23:56.0
25:44.3
26:52.8
29:03.6
30:05.4
31:43.8
39:47.7
39:48.5
58:06.9

1:35:10.2

Pace
6:52
7:32
7:43
8:18
8:40
9:22
9:42
10:14
12:50
12:50
18:45

Age Gender

14
18
14
14
15
16
17
14
17
14
15
15
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:30 PM for Males 20-29 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4434
4291
4053
4058
4499
4358
4526
4498
4230
4441
4492
4184
4201
4542
4396
4357
4483
4145
4241
4376
4199
4054
4424

Name

JOSH VANCE

KEVIN MOTZ

KEVIN BURKETT
CHRISTOPHER BUZARD
MITCHELL HIGHLANDS
BEN SADE

MATT GLYNN
NICHOLAS CALVITT
STEPHEN KNIPE
BENJAMIN WARD
DAVID SCHERLER
WILL HERRIN

ALEX HOWARD
JEFFREY GUSTAFSON
JARRED SPATARO
MICHAEL RUPPERT
IAN REEDER-THOMPSON
MICHAEL FOX
MICHAEL LEHMAN
MICAH SHATZER
GAVIN HOSMAN
ROBBIE BURKETT
ZACH THOMAS

Time

24:27.5
25:06.2
25:42.9
25:47.9
25:59.4
27:34.4
28:22.0
28:23.7
28:43.3
28:58.0
29:11.5
29:39.6
32:22.1
32:58.2
33:28.6
34:22.1
34:59.1
37:06.0
38:04.7
38:40.9
40:08.6
41:37.6
44:44.2

Pace
7:53
8:06
8:17
8:19
8:23
8:54
9:09
9:09
9:16
9:21
9:25
9:34
10:26
10:38
10:48
11:05
11:17
11:58
12:17
12:28
12:57
13:25
14:26

Age Gender

27
25
23
26
22
23
25
20
29
26
26
25
24
28
27
27
23
26
28
29
24
20
26
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:30 PM for Males 30-39 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4038
4238
4311
4223
4086
4352
4135
4232
4017
4520
4183
4417
4195

Name

DREW BRISTOR
PATRICK LAUGHNER
MATT PERMENTER
JEREMY KINCAID
STEVE COPLEY
RAYMOND ROPELEWSKI
BILL FARLEY
MATTHEW KRADEL
BRIAN BAILEY
CHRISTIAN ASAM
THOMAS HENRY
BEN SUTTON

CRAIG HOLCOMB

Time

20:22.0
22:06.1
22:24.8
22:42.3
25:04.5
25:29.2
25:36.0
25:39.7
26:02.5
26:09.0
26:12.8
26:37.7
27:04.7

Pace
6:34
7:08
7:14
7:19
8:05
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:35
8:44

Age Gender

30
39
35
31
33
38
33
36
30
37
33
34
37

LKL

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City
SHEPHERDSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
WALKERSVILLE
GAITHERSBURG
BALTIMORE
GAITHERSBURG
BERKELEY SPRINGS
BERKELEY SPRINGS
NEW BERN
FREDERICK

City

HARMAN
HAGERSTOWN
HANOVER
MIDDLETOWN
EAST BERLIN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
LOCKPORT
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
LOTHIAN
WASHINGTON
JOHNSON CITY
RED LION
SHEPHERDSTOWN
INWOOD
BALTIMORE
RICHMOND
HANCOCK
GREENCASTLE
HAGERSTOWN
HENRICO
MARTINSBURG
MORGANTOWN

City

NORTH BETHESDA
HARPERS FERRY
KNOXVILLE
RANSON
LEESBURG
CHARLES TOWN
HAGERSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
WESTON
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
HAGERSTOWN
BUNKER HILL

State
A%
AY,
A%
AY
MD
MD
MD
MD
\AY
AY

NC
MD

State
wv
MD
MD
MD

PA
\AY
NY
\AY
AY,
MD
DC
TN
PA

WV
MD
VA
MD
PA
MD
VA
wv
WV

State
MD
\AY
MD
\AY
VA
\AY
MD
\AY
A%
AY
A%
MD
A%



Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Bib #
4459
4260
4418
4021
4367
4407
4043
4319
4072
4527
4443
4314
4354
4409
4307
4177
3039
4265
4127
4519
4067
4340
4107
4158
4115
4062
4248
4525
4178
4390

Name

JON WRIGHT
CLAY MCCABE
JEREMY SWEAT

MATTHEW S. BARNEY

JASON SCHULTE
MICHAEL STEWART
JEFFREY BROWN
EDWARD PORTER
DANIEL COLEMAN
BRIAN WILSON
BRIAN WATSON
CHAD PITTINGER
JOHN ROWLAND
MATT STICKEL
JASON PERKINS
VERNON HEAVNER
BRENDAN BRAY
JESSICA MCDANIEL
CLINT DUNHAM
ANDREW KEEL
ERIC CHRISMAN
NATALIE RICKETTS
JASON DEFOE

DON GILLESPIE
NICHOLAS DERRICK
WILLIAM CAULFIELD
WILLIAM LEWIS
PETER RODER
BRIAN HECKETHORN
JASON SMITH

Time

27:15.0
27:30.1
27:54.8
28:08.3
28:19.3
28:30.5
28:46.3
29:01.8
29:30.2
29:42.5
29:43.4
30:39.1
30:39.9
30:45.9
31:21.1
31:334
31:41.6
32:18.8
32:40.0
34:27.9
34:58.1
36:31.8
37:47.5
38:33.1
38:40.1
39:37.4
39:50.1
44:15.3
45:18.9
50:22.7

Pace
8:47
8:52
9:00
9:05
9:08
9:12
9:17
9:22
9:31
9:35
9:35
9:53
9:53
9:55
10:07
10:11
10:13
10:25
10:32
11:.07
11:17
11:47
12:11
12:26
12:28
12:47
12:51
14:16
14:37
16:15

Age Gender

39
34
31
33
34
33
31
32
35
34
32
37
35
30
38
33
34
32
34
37
39
31
35
36
33
30
39
38
37
31
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:31 PM for Males 40-49 in division 5K

Place
1

O 0N O U B WN

NNR R RRRRRRRR
R O LWL NOU DM WNIERO

Bib #
4364
4090
4438
4018
4487
4069
4002
4071
4125
4539
4284
4112
4493
4024
4355
4170
4460
4515
4323
4211
4220

Name
MARK SCHMITT

HEATH CRUMBACKER
GERMAN VESELOVSKIY

BRAD BAKER

KEVIN BURKETT
ALAN CLAFFIE

PHIL AGUILA
PATRICK CLESTER
RICK DOVE

KEITH KEYES
GRANT MOERSCHEL
MICHAEL DENESEUS
CHARLIE WILSON
KEITH BEDDOW

JIM RUDDY
WILLIAM GRIFFITH
DAVID YATES

BRET GREENAWALT
TONY PRICE

CHRIS JENKINS

JOE KEATING

Time

21:12.4
21:42.1
23:04.4
23:23.4
23:47.4
25:04.8
25:36.7
26:04.8
28:28.7
30:17.1
30:19.8
30:21.3
31:01.5
31:04.1
31:12.1
31:51.7
32:20.4
33:56.5
34:00.9
34:23.0
35:22.0

Pace
6:50
7:00
7:26
7:33
7:40
8:05
8:15
8:25
9:11
9:46
9:47
9:47
10:00
10:01
10:04
10:16
10:26
10:57
10:58
11:05
11:25

Age Gender

42
41
40
45
48
44
42
47
49
45
47
49
45
42
43
49
49
49
42
49
49
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City

INWOOD
HARPERS FERRY
WASHINGTON
INWOOD
CHANTILLY
STRASBURG
CLARKSBURG
SHEPHERDSTOWN
ANNAPOLIS
SHEPHERDSTOWN
RANSON
HARPERS FERRY
HAGERSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
ELKTON
WINCHESTER
FREDERICK
ROCKVILLE CENTRE
MARTINSBURG
HARPERS FERRY
KEARNEYSVILLE
RANSON

CHARLES TOWN
CHARLES TOWN
CHARLES TOWN
FREDERICK
KEARNEYSVILLE
STUARTS DRAFT
SHEPHERDSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN

City

CHARLES TOWN
MARTINSBURG
KEARNEYSVILLE
MYERSVILLE
ROMNEY
WALDORF
SHEPHERDSTOWN
UNION BRIDGE
BUNKER HILL
SHEPERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
HOUSTON
BERKELEY SPRINGS
ROUND HILL
BOONSBORO
FALLING WATERS
SCHUYLKILL HAVEN
SHEPHEDSTWON
HARPERS FERRY
HARPERS FERRY

State
A%
AY,

DC
AY
VA
VA
MD
\AY
MD
AY
\AY
AY
MD
AY
VA
VA
MD
NY
\AY
\AY,
\AY
\AY,
\AY
AY,
\AY
MD
\AY
VA
\AY
WV

State
wv
\AY
WV
MD
WV
MD
WV
MD
WV

WV
WV
X
WV
VA
MD
WV

WV
WV
WV



Place
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Bib #
4394
4095
4051
4048
4541
1512
4336
4480
4448
4419
4395
4529
4388
4263
4274

Name

RICHARD SNIDER
GENE CURTIS
AUGUST BUCHHALTER
RICK BRUMMER
STEPHEN SKINNER
JASON ROLFE

JET REID

KEVIN MCLAUGHLIN
JON WERT

FRANCIS SWIFT
CHARLES P SNYDER
THOMAS MCGILTON
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
JOSHUA MCCOY
PAUL MCNEIL

Time

35:24.5
36:37.0
37:02.6
37:28.1
37:50.1
38:58.8
39:38.0
40:10.3
40:19.5
40:27.8
41:07.5
43:59.0
44:05.8
46:11.3
46:52.2

Pace
11:25
11:49
11:57
12:05
12:12
12:34
12:47
12:57
13:00
13:03
13:16
14:11
14:13
14:54
15:07

Age Gender

42
45
43
44
44
41
47
46
42
49
49
47
45
40
45
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:31 PM for Males 50-59 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4202
4237
4472
4137
4149
4160
4292
4531
4465
4381
4277
4404
4103
4030
4374
4200
4015
4228
4129

Name

COURTLAND HOWARD
DWYANE LATE

LARRY HINES

TOM FARMER
RAYMOND GALLAGHER
THOMAS GLYNN
PHILIP MOUND

BILL STAHR

MICHAEL ZANOTTI
MARK SHRODER
DAVID MELBY
MICHAEL STEELE
GEORGE DEAN

JOHN BONBRIGHT
GARY SHARP

DAVID HOSTETTER

LEE ASHLEY

JOHN KINNAMAN

FRANCIS EICHELBERGER JR

Time

20:57.1
24:52.9
26:15.0
28:09.3
28:10.7
28:55.4
29:00.9
29:11.3
31:10.9
31:23.1
31:52.3
32:04.1
32:27.0
34:16.1
35:38.2
37:26.7
37:56.3
40:44.8
49:47.4

Pace
6:45
8:01
8:28
9:05
9:05
9:20
9:21
9:25
10:03
10:07
10:17
10:21
10:28
11:03
11:30
12:05
12:14
13:08
16:04

Age Gender

57
53
58
52
50
56
55
51
55
58
59
54
55
50
58
50
53
53
52
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:31 PM for Males 60+ in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4369
4501
4461
4180
4290
4236
4049
4253
4452
4281
4215
4124
4187
4316

Name

BILL SENSENEY

ED CANNON

ED YATES

STEVEN HELMICK
DAVID MOTZ

JOHN LANDOLT
JERRY BUCEY
RALPH LORENZETTI
RON WIDMYER
CHARLES METZGAR
RICK JONES
WILLIAM DOUGLAS
DAVID HILKE

GREG PLEASANT

Time

22:18.2
25:13.2
29:12.7
30:02.6
32:27.8
33:05.5
34:29.3
35:29.3
37:13.5
38:53.5
49:42.9
51:33.0
51:39.4
52:35.3

Pace
7:12
8:08
9:25
9:41
10:28
10:40
11:07
11:27
12:00
12:33
16:02
16:38
16:40
16:58

Age Gender

63
63
60
63
60
69
65
64
65
75
62
71
69
65
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City

HARPERS FERRY
SHARPSBURG
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
GREENCASTLE
BERKELEY SPRINGS
FREDERICK
GAITHERSBURG
BUNKER HILL
MARTINSBURG
FALLS CHURCH
MARTINSBURG
BOONSBORO

City

RED LION
THURMONT
HEDGESVILLE
MIDLOTHIAN
MOON TOWNSHIP
LOCKPORT

ROME

THE PLAINS
MARTINSBURG
COLLEGE PARK
WINCHESTER
NEW MARKET
BERKELEY SPRINGS
SHEPHERDSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSVILLE
GAITHERSBURG
CHARLES TOWN

City

CHARLES TOWN
HEDGESVILLE
MARTINSBURG
MARTINSBURG
HAGERSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
CHARLES TOWN
CHAMBERSBURG
MILTON
MARTINSBURG
MERRICK
MARTINSBURG

State
A%
MD
MD
MD
A%
\AY

PA
\AY
MD
MD
\AY
AY
VA
AY
MD

State

PA
MD
\AY
VA
PA
NY
NY
VA
\AY
MD
VA
MD
\AY
WV
\AY
WV
VA
MD
\AY

State
wv
wv
wv
wv
MD
wv
wv
wv
wv

PA
wv
wv

NY
wv



Place
15
16
17
18
19

Bib # Name

4315 CANDY PLEASANT
4360 BILL SCHERLER
4411 RONALD STOCKING

4490 CONRAD C. HAMMANN

4186 JOSEPH HIGHAM

Time
52:35.6
54:10.6
55:30.2
57:13.9
3:44:21.7

Pace
16:58
17:28
17:54
18:27

Age Gender

62
66
62
82
87

LKL

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City
MARTINSBURG
SOMERSET
ASHBURN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
GEORGETOWN

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:31 PM for Females 13 and Under in division 5K

Place

O 00N O U B WN =

W WWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERREPRRLRRRR R
AR WNROOLOMUOOUREWNRPROOLONOTO®WRNIRO

Bib # Name

4464 AVERY YOUNIS
4339 KATHLEEN RICE
4473 VIOLET HOTT

4163 STEPHANIE GOLDEN
4009 SADIE ARNOLD

4510 CALLISTA CLAIRMONT

4029 AMANDA BIEBEL
4136 ADALINE FARMER
4470 TAYAH HAWLEY
4235 OLIVIA LANA

4006 MADELINE AMBROSE
4479 KATHERINE MCLAUGHLIN

4333 TORI REED
4540 KIRA WILLIAMS

4080 AUDREY CONGLETON
4285 HANNAH MOERSCHEL

4167 TRINITY GRAY
4079 ANNA CONGLETON
4092 LILY CUCUZZELLA
4522 NICOLE LAMBERT
4132 FIONA EVERLINE
4507 HELENA BRIDWELL
4047 FIONA BRUMMER
4159 REILLY GILLESPIE
4116 PAYTON DERRICK
4347 MAGGIE ROLFE
4246 EMILY LEWIS
4420 SOPHIA SWIFT
4226 JAMI KINNAMAN
4382 ABBIE SILARD
4273 FIONA MCNEIL
4164 MARIE GRAY
4165 MERCIA GRAY
4331 LEAH REED

Time

24:19.9
25:42.4
25:47.5
25:47.5
26:36.5
26:57.0
27:49.1
28:08.9
28:12.8
28:16.2
28:28.4
29:51.2
30:12.5
31:47.5
32:24.6
32:49.4
34:03.7
34:18.6
34:41.5
34:41.5
34:44.7
35:26.1
37:27.4
38:33.0
38:39.8
38:55.4
39:47.4
40:26.3
40:44.6
41:32.1
46:52.4
49:19.1
49:19.9
52:13.7

Pace
7:51
8:17
8:19
8:19
8:35
8:42
8:58
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:11
9:38
9:45
10:15
10:27
10:35
10:59
11:04
11:11
11:11
11:12
11:26
12:05
12:26
12:28
12:33
12:50
13:03
13:08
13:24
15:07
15:55
15:55
16:51

Age Gender

13
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
13
12
12
12

F
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:31 PM for Females 14-19 in division 5K

Place

O 00 N O U1 WN =

Bib # Name

4014 BREANA ASHBAUGH

4042 HALEY BROWN
4044 JORDAN BROWN
4244 EMILY LESLIE
4405 MICHELLE STEELE

4078 ABIGAIL CONGLETON

4401 CHRISTINA STAINES
4155 COURTNEY GELETY
4330 KINSEY REED

Time

27:07.9
28:00.7
28:07.2
28:07.5
30:13.6
34:17.2
36:06.4
37:07.2
39:48.4

Pace
8:45
9:02
9:04
9:04
9:45
11:04
11:39
11:58
12:50

Age Gender

18
15
15
19
16
14
19
15
15

F

M T T M M M T m

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
BERKELEY SPRINGS
BERKELEY SPRINGS
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MIDLOTHIAN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
BERKELEY SPRINGS
BERKELEY SPRINGS
WINCHESTER
ADAMSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
ADAMSTOWN

SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
CHARLES TOWN
BALTIMORE
CHARLES TOWN
HARPERS FERRY
SHEPHERDSTOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
GAITHERSBURG
GAITHERSBURG
POINT OF ROCKS
BOONSBORO
KEARNEYSVILLE
KEARNEYSVILLE
BERKELEY SPRINGS

City

HARPERS FERRY
SPRING MILLS
SPRING MILLS
SHEPHERDSTOWN
NEW MARKET
ADAMSTOWN
WOODBINE
HARPERS FERRY
BERKELEY SPRINGS

State
A%
NJ
VA
AY
X

State
wv
AY
\AY
AY
\AY
AY
\AY
VA
\AY
WV
\AY
\AY,
\AY
\AY,
MD
AY,
\AY
MD
\AY
AY,
\AY
WV
MD
WV
\AY
WV
\AY
MD
MD
MD
MD
WV
\AY
WV

State
wv
PA
PA
\AY
MD
MD
MD
AY
A%



Place Bib# Name
10 4437 LINDSAY VANORSDALE

Time
49:05.7

Pace
15:50

Age Gender

14

F

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:32 PM for Females 20-29 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4272
4193
4430
4321
4446
4055
4415
4427
4146
4386
4022
4087
4516
4203
4534
4398
4082
4327
4353
4109
4073
4530
4328
4098
4397
4298
4485
4057
4242
4114
4117
4122
4240
4329
4496
4001
4543
4379
4254
4147
4489
4335
4221
4217
4453
4175
4130

Name

KATHRYN MCMILLAN
KATHERINE HOECK
EMILY TURNER
KAITLYN PRICE

SARAH WEED

SARAH BURNS-SPIELVOGEI
HEATHER SUIT
BETHANY TREMBLAY
CHARLEE FOX
JENNIFER SKUBY
HOPE BECKER
CHRISTINA COTE
MIRANDA VACA
ERICA HOWARD
MEGAN RODGERS
SAMANTHA SPENCER
EMILY CONNER
ALLISON QUINN
KRISTIN ROSE

SARAH DELO

JULIE COLLIER
SHANNA MASTRANGELO
ELIZABETH QUINN
ANGIE CUSTER
KRISTEN SPENCER
KRISTY OMPS

PAIGE ULVI

JENNIFER BUTTS
STACY LEHMAN
MEGAN DERRICK
KIMBERLY DICKINSON
CLARE DOHERTY
NICHOLE LEE
ANNETTE RAKES
MEGAN YOUNGBLOOD
ELIZABETH ADAMS
JESSICA WITHERSPOON
SNEHAL SHEVADE
LAUREN MACDONALD
AIMEE FRAME

TONI FOX

DANIELLE REEVES
KAYLA KEE

RUJUTA JOSHI
HANNAH WILKES
ANNA HAWES
KRYSTAL ELDRED

Time

26:58.2
27:29.6
28:26.8
28:43.5
29:13.5
29:27.1
29:29.7
30:45.1
30:49.3
31:25.9
31:33.6
32:01.0
32:06.8
32:19.8
32:26.5
32:38.0
32:40.8
32:48.4
33:24.2
33:26.1
34:46.1
34:59.2
35:18.1
35:25.5
35:33.2
36:10.1
36:14.7
36:15.3
38:04.7
38:40.3
39:06.0
40:28.7
40:43.6
40:43.6
41:46.6
42:17.6
42:58.0
44:19.6
45:07.9
45:13.6
45:23.1
46:39.6
49:02.6
49:05.5
49:16.3
53:31.8
58:07.1

Pace

8:42

8:52

9:10

9:16

9:25

9:30

9:31

9:55

9:56

10:08
10:11
10:20
10:21
10:25
10:28
10:32
10:32
10:35
10:46
10:47
11:13
11:17
11:23
11:25
11:28
11:40
11:41
11:42
12:17
12:28
12:37
13:03
13:08
13:08
13:28
13:38
13:52
14:18
14:33
14:35
14:38
15:03
15:49
15:50
15:54
17:16
18:45

Age Gender

26
25
28
24
23
29
26
26
20
25
27
27
28
23
28
23
25
29
24
23
29
27
26
29
26
26
25
28
27
28
29
26
28
28
27
29
28
25
23
25
27
29
23
25
25
25
26

F
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Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:32 PM for Females 30-39 in division 5K
Place Bib# Name

Time

Pace

Age Gender

Division City
5K INWOOD
Division City
5K LAUREL
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K FREDERICK
5K ANNAPOLIS
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K FAIRMONT
5K FALLING WATERS
5K MARTINSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K RED LION
5K WASHINGTON
5K SHARPSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CUMBERLAND
5K INWOOD
5K WINCHESTER
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K LAVALE
5K FREDERICK
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K CHESTERFIELD
5K HEDGESVILLE
5K GREENCASTLE
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K WILLIAMSPORT
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K MARTINSBURG
5K FREDERICK
5K STEPHENS CITY
5K ROCKVILLE
5K HENRICO
5K MORGANTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K FREDERICK
5K MARTINSBURG
5K ROCKVILLE
5K GERRARDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K NEW BERN
Division City

State
WV

State
MD
\AY
A%
\AY
\AY
MD
MD
AY
\AY
AY
\AY
\AY,
\AY

PA
DC
MD
\AY
MD
\AY
VA
MD
\AY,
MD
MD
\AY
WV
VA
WV
PA
WV
\AY
MD
\AY
WV
\AY
MD
VA
MD
VA
WV
\AY
MD
\AY
MD
\AY
A%
NC

State



Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender Division City State

1 4310 AMY PERMENTER 25:16.9  8:09 34 F 5K KNOXVILLE MD
2 4191 TRACY HIMMELMAN 25:28.2 8:13 36 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV
3 4012 ADRIENNE ASAM 26:04.6 8:25 31 F 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
4 4083 JENNIFER COOK 26:52.0 8:40 31 F 5K BALTIMORE MD
5 4334 GINNA REEP 27:44.0 8:57 39 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV
6 4190 SHERIHILL 27:48.4  8:58 33 F 5K NORTH BEACH MD
7 4380 AUBREY SHIPLEY 28:02.5 9:03 39 F 5K INWOOD WV
8 4366 AMANDA SCHULTE 28:19.3 9:08 33 F 5K CHANTILLY VA
9 4150 RACHEL GANSE 28:48.6 9:17 34 F 5K BUNKER HILL WV
10 4532 AMY NORTON 29:41.7 9:35 31 F 5K HEDGEVILLE WV
11 4174 MAUREEN HARDY 29:44.2 9:35 38 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV
12 4176 LISA HEAVNER 29:50.1 9:37 34 F 5K WINCHESTER VA
13 4283 ELIZABETH MILLER 30:14.9 9:45 31 F 5K ELKINS WV
14 4249 JILL LINEBERRY 30:18.2 9:46 37 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV
15 4066 DAWN CHRISINGER 30:21.6 9:47 35 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV
16 4406 DONNA STEWART 30:27.2 9:49 39 F 5K LEESBURG VA
17 4324 JODI PRITCHARD 30:39.6 9:53 33 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV
18 4231 COLLEEN KRADEL 30:50.4  9:57 33 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV
19 4456 ELIZABETH WILSON 30:50.6 9:57 31 F 5K LANSDALE PA
20 4031 MEGAN BONFILI 31:27.3 10:09 39 F 5K MIDLOTHIAN VA
21 4019 JILL BARNES 31:37.7 10:12 31 F 5K ROUND HILL VA
22 4224 KELLY KINCAID 31:52.0 10:17 31 F 5K RANSON WV
23 4219 JACQUELYNN JURY 32:009 10:19 37 F 5K HARPERS FERRY WV
24 4105 EMILY DEARDEUFF 32:11.9 10:23 33 F 5K WINCHESTER VA
25 4161 SUZANNE GODDARD 32:53.4 10:36 34 F 5K HEDGESVILLE WV
26 4262 EMILY MCCLUNG 32:53.6 10:36 31 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV
27 4252 SARAH LOGAN 33:049 1040 31 F 5K WESTMINSTER MD
28 4318 JODI POPE 33:30.1  10:48 37 F 5K SHEPHERSTOWN WV
29 4348 JEN ROLSTON 33:42.7 10:52 39 F 5K KEARNEYSVILLE WV
30 4440 NATALIE WALTERS 34:05.1 10:59 33 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV
31 4371 JENNIFER SEXTON 34:06.2 11:00 37 F 5K NOTTINGHAM MD
32 4268 SIRI MCDONALD 34:47.3 11:13 35 F 5K SHENANDOAH JUNCTI WV
33 4151 NAYELI GARCIA-SELVARAJ  35:02.4 11:18 34 F 5K LEESBURG VA
34 4495 JESSICA MICHAEL 35:25.0 11:25 30 F 5K FALLING WATERS WV
35 4506 BERNADINE SOMERS 35:26.3 11:26 39 F 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
36 4425 JENNIFER TOUSEY 35:28.1 11:26 34 F 5K FREDERICK MD
37 4375 JAMIE SHARP 35:32.2  11:28 39 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV
38 4303 KATIE PAYNE 35:33.8 11:28 35 F 5K WESTMINSTER MD
39 4296 ALLISON NUGENT 35:55.2 11:35 34 F 5K POINT OF ROCKS MD
40 4094 HEATHER CUNNINGHAM 36:11.3 11:40 36 F 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN wv
41 4267 GINA MCDONALD 36:23.8 11:44 34 F 5K AUGUSTA WV
42 4306 CATHERINE PENNINGTON  36:329 11:47 38 F 5K WALKERSVILLE MD
43 4423 KRISTI THIEL 36:35.8 11:48 36 F 5K MARTINBURG WV
44 4222 TAMARA KEPNER 36:379 11:49 31 F 5K STEPHENS CITY VA
45 4528 SAUNYA REIDER 36:41.6 11:50 35 F 5K GLEN ROCK PA
46 4378 BRIDGET SHEERIN 36:45.5 11:51 35 F 5K BAY SHORE NY
47 4023 DENISE BEDDOW 37:01.8 11:56 37 F 5K BERKELEY SPRINGS WV
48 4345 SHELLEY RODERICK 37:10.7 11:59 39 F 5K STATE COLLEGE PA
49 4537 AMY GORMAN 37:16.7 12:01 39 F 5K ASHBURN VA
50 4455 LAURA WILLINGHAM 37:24.2  12:04 31 F 5K GERMANTOWN MD
51 4280 JUDI MERRILL 37:27.0 12:05 33 F 5K KNOXVILLE MD
52 4299 ANDREA ORMSBY 37:27.4 12:05 34 F 5K FREDERICK MD
53 4488 BETH CARBONELLA 37:29.3 12:05 33 F 5K FREDERICK MD
54 4308 LESLEY PERKINS 38:389 12:28 37 F 5K ELKTON VA



Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Bib #
4426
4131
4282
4045
4182
4138
4011
4251
4171
4133
4344
4179
4264
4350
4046
4108
4213
4266
4421

Name

SARAH TRAWICK
JESSICA ESHELMAN
CHERYL MIDDLETON
MELANIE BROWN
DANA HENRY
MELINDA FERBER
SARAH ARZT
DEANNA MARIE LOCK
RACHEL HALLY
JENNIFER EVERLINE
KRISZTINA RODER
MARGUERITE HECKETHOR
MALINA MCCOY
MEGHAN ROONEY
SARAH BROWN

KATY DEFOE
CORTNEY JONES
LEANN MCDANIELS
COURTNEY TARBET

Time
39:18.3
40:01.6
40:09.3
40:55.6
41:08.9
41:42.2
42:38.8
43:09.6
43:27.0
43:38.3
44:15.6
45:18.8
46:12.1
46:39.7
47:08.5
48:59.7
49:43.5
50:20.4
1:00:24.5

Pace
12:41
12:55
12:57
13:12
13:16
13:27
13:45
13:55
14:01
14.05
14:16
14:37
14:54
15:03
15:12
15:48
16:02
16:14
19:29

Age Gender

30
30
32
32
33
35
31
39
37
38
36
37
35
30
31
35
35
31
36

F
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Division City
5K WALKERSVILLE
5K SAINT THOMAS
5K INWOOD
5K DICKERSON
5K MARTINSBURG
5K GERRARDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K WINCHESTER
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K STUARTS DRAFT
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K ALEXANDRIA
5K CLARKSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K PARK CITY
5K WINCHESTER
5K ROUND HILL

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:32 PM for Females 40-49 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4535
4304
4033
4524
4368
4259
4063
4356
4247
4007
4361
4454
4041
4351
4059
4414
4070
4349
4181
4162
4511
4075
4035
4005
4028
4077
4294
4402
4096
4257
4317
4100

Name

JULIE KRUGER
JOCELEN PEARSON
HEATHER BOYD
AMY HARTMAN
CHARELLE SEGAR
MISSY MCATEER
CARMELA CESARE
PAM RUDDY

JOY LEWIS

LISA ANGSTADT
PAMELA SCHILLING
JANNELLE WILLILAMS
DARNITA BROWN
NICOLE ROOP
TAMARA CAIN
SHARRON STUART
JULIE CLESTER
EMILY ROMINE
DANIELLE HELWIG
ELIZABETH GOLDEN
LISA RADLER
CHRISTINE COLLINS
JEAN BRIDWELL
EMILY ALLRED
KELLY BERKOWITZ
MELANIE CONDON
KIM NAIMAN
TRACY STAINES
KATHY CURTIS
AUDREY MASEK
KIM POINDEXTER
JONELLE DAVIAU

Time

26:20.2
26:40.6
28:09.8
28:31.0
29:30.7
30:00.8
30:12.9
31:12.1
31:25.6
32:13.4
32:30.2
32:36.6
32:54.5
33:04.5
33:58.8
33:59.4
34:27.6
34:47.0
34:53.4
35:15.3
35:18.8
35:20.0
35:28.3
35:354
35:41.6
35:41.6
35:55.1
36:06.1
36:37.4
36:37.4
36:38.7
36:42.0

Pace

8:30

8:36

9:05

9:12

9:31

9:41

9:45

10:04
10:08
10:24
10:29
10:31
10:37
10:40
10:57
10:58
11:07
11:13
11:15
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:49
11:49
11:49
11:50

Age Gender

44
46
41
45
46
41
44
42
43
49
43
40
44
41
43
42
48
40
43
42
47
43
47
42
41
41
40
48
44
41
43
41

F
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Division City
5K SHEPERDSTOWN
5K LEESBURG
5K FREDERICK
5K MIDDLETOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K ROUND HILL
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K GETTYSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K WINCHESTER
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K LITTLESTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K UNION BRIDGE
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K GARDNERS

5K BERKELEY SPRINGS

5K HARPERS FERRY
5K MARTINSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HILLSBORO

5K ROUND HILL

5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K WOODBINE

5K SHARPSBURG

5K FALLING WATERS
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K NEW FREEDOM

State
MD
PA
A%
MD
A%
\AY
A%
VA
\AY
AY
VA
AY
\AY
VA
MD
\AY,
uT
VA
VA

State
wv
VA
MD
VA
wv
wv
wv
VA
wv
PA
wv
VA
MD
PA
wv
WV
MD
wv
PA
wv
wv
wv
wv
VA
VA
wv
wv
MD
MD
wv
wv
PA



Place
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Bib #
4293
4013
4093
4305
4536
4416
4081
4413
4134
4346
4502
4153
4194
4484
4533
4514
4435
4391
4326
4387
4475
4320
4034
4362
4468
4197
4481
4436
4084
4173
4399
4026
4256
4431

Name

KAREN MURPHY
ANGELA ASHBAUGH
ROBERTA CUCUZZELLA
PIA PELTOLA

MARIA DANOWSKI
KRISTIN SURMA
CHRISTINE CONGLETON
LORRI STOTLER
KRISTEN FALLIER
KARA ROLFE

KATE SCALETII

AMY GELETY
DENISE HOFFMAN
BRANDON SIMS
RACHEL QUERRY
LISA GREENAWALT
DAWN VANMETRE
PATRICIA SMITH
LORREE PROBERT
ANGELA SMITH
MELINDA MCGILTON
BETH POWELL
KIMBERLY BOYD
AMY SCHMITT
ANNE BROWN
SHELLY HOLLIDAY
MICHELE PAYNE
LESLIE VANORSDALE
MEREDITH COOKUS
KAREN HARDY
SHANAN SPENCER
MONICA BENNETT
ERIN MACKEY

JILL UPSON

Time
36:42.4
37:05.4
37:11.5
37:11.6
37:16.7
37:19.7
37:42.9
37:43.6
38:32.2
38:58.5
39:18.2
39:38.5
40:07.9
40:08.1
40:26.9
41:05.0
41:09.4
41:42.6
42:17.9
44:07.9
44:39.6
44:50.5
46:47.4
46:47.4
47:08.4
48:06.0
49:04.9
49:04.9
49:31.4
50:11.9
52:33.3
55:04.8
1:00:27.9
1:.02:17.7

Pace
11:50
11:58
11:59
11:59
12:01
12:02
12:10
12:10
12:26
12:34
12:41
12:47
12:56
12:57
13:03
13:15
13:16
13:27
13:38
14:14
14:24
14:28
15:05
15:05
15:12
15:31
15:50
15:50
15:58
16:11
16:57
17:46
19:30
20:05

Age Gender

40
41
45
49
41
41
43
48
40
41
40
43
45
40
43
46
45
48
46
45
46
42
41
42
45
45
45
45
41
45
43
44
40
46

F
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:32 PM for Females 50-59 in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4148
4458
4008
4104
4278
4288
4085
4289
4210
4140
4500
4110
4439
4060
4482
4040
4471

Name

SUZANNE FRIIS
BETH WORKMAN
BRENDA ARNDT
SANDY DEAN

DIANE MELBY
CINDY MOSELEY
MAUREEN COOPER
KARENE MOTIVANS
BRENDA JENKINS
KATE FITZGERALD
JULIA HIGHLANDS
TAMMY DEMICK
DEBRA WALTERS
LORI CAMPBELL-HOWARD
LINDA REEDER
RUTH BROSH
CYNTHIA HETHCOAT

Time

26:27.5
28:07.5
31:53.6
32:27.1
32:40.0
32:48.7
33:16.9
33:31.1
33:33.0
33:34.0
33:354
33:49.9
34:43.6
35:29.2
36:14.5
36:18.3
36:20.8

Pace

8:32

9:04

10:17
10:28
10:32
10:35
10:44
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:55
11:12
11:27
11:41
11:43
11:43

Age Gender

57
50
50
55
54
52
54
53
53
54
50
50
53
50
59
58
55

F
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City
POINT OF ROCKS
HARPERS FERRY

SHEPHERDSTOWN
LEESBURG
ROUND HILL
ADAMSTOWN
BERKELEY SPRINGS
HARPERS FERRY
SHEPHERDSTOWN
FREDERICK
HARPERS FERRY
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
NEW MARKET
SCHUYLKILL HAVEN
MARTINSBURG
KEARNEYSVILLE
MARTINSBURG
FALLS CHURCH
MARTINSBURG
CHARLES TOWN
CHARLES TOWN
CHARLES TOWN
HAGERSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN

SHENANDOAH JUNCTI

INWOOD
MARTINSBURG

SHENANDOAH JUNCTI

MARTINSBURG
GLENGARY

MARTINSBURG
CHARLES TOWN

City
BROOKEVILLE
PURCELLVILLE
MARTINSBURG
BERKELEY SPRINGS
WINCHESTER
TOWNSEND
WESTMINSTER
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
CHARLESTON
EAST BERLIN
MARTINSBURG
INWOOD

RED LION
LEESBURG
CHARLES TOWN
WINCHESTER

State
MD
AY,
A%
AY
VA
VA
MD
\AY
\AY
AY
MD
AY
MD
MD
MD

PA
\AY
WV
\AY
VA
\AY
\AY,
\AY
AY,
MD
\AY,
\AY
AY,
\AY
WV
\AY
WV
\AY
WV

State
MD
VA
WV
\AY
VA
MA
MD
\AY
WV
\AY

WV
WV
PA
VA
WV
VA



Place
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Bib #
4218
4106
4521
4400
4207
4128
4467
4383
4270
4286
4275
4486
4300
4198
4229
4297
4243
4099
4102
4250
4523
4271
4141
4392
4462

Name

SUSAN JOURNELL
BARNES DEBORAH
CELESTE HEATH
PAMELA SPERRY
MARLA JABBOUR
CINDI DUNN

JUDY ZUBE

MARIE SILARD

BETH MCGOWAN
BRENDA MONARQUE
PAMELA MCPHERSON
KAREN WEIGEL

SUSAN ORTIZ-MONASTERI
DEBORAH K. HOPKINS-HIG

JULIE KINNAMAN
CAROL OLIVER
BETH LENTZ
LUANN CUSTER
KAREN DAVIS
TARA LITTLE
CYNTHIA BROWN
AMY MCKITRICK
JUNE FLETCHER-HILL
WENDY SMITH
BETH YOUNG

Time
37:19.5
37:28.7
38:43.1
39:45.1
39:57.8
40:14.9
40:28.6
41:41.0
41:56.9
42:26.6
42:29.2
43:13.3
43:22.3
43:22.8
45:35.1
46:02.7
48:05.7
48:48.2
48:49.7
52:13.0
57:31.5
1:01:48.4
1:03:11.8
1:03:43.4
1:05:16.9

Pace
12:02
12:05
12:29
12:49
12:53
12:59
13:03
13:27
13:32
13:41
13:42
13:56
13:59
13:59
14:42
14:51
15:31
15:45
15:45
16:51
18:33
19:56
20:23
20:33
21:03

Age Gender

53
59
50
54
53
55
57
52
54
53
59
51
52
59
51
52
51
58
54
50
54
51
53
52
52

F
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Age Group Race Report as of 10/17/2012 9:58:33 PM for Females 60+ in division 5K

Place
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Bib #
4088
4512
4172
4205
4068
4309
4451
4450
4050
4216
4301
4513
4491
4466
4188
4410
4189
4447
4463
4185

Name

BETH COYLE
SUZANNE OFFUTT
MARILYN HANSON
JANET HUGHES
ROBERTA CHROMEY
PATRICIA PERKINS
LYN WIDMYER
LINDA WHITCOMB
SUSAN BUCEY

SARA JONES
SUZANE PATRICK
MARY BETH DOTTEN
MARY ANN HAMMANN
MEG ZOBERBIER
KAREN HILL

JACKY STOCKING
LILY HILL

DOLLIE WENDEL
MARTHA YOUNG
ANN R. HIGHAM

5K All Finishers
Place Bib# Name

Time
32:46.9
32:48.5
33:46.1
35:13.1
35:23.6
35:48.1
41:26.5
41:55.6
48:52.4
49:42.9
50:06.9
50:22.9
51:50.9
53:00.2
55:04.7
55:30.8
1:03:11.4
1:03:43.8
1:05:17.0
3:45:04.2

Time

Pace
10:34
10:35
10:54
11:22
11:25
11:33
13:22
13:31
15:46
16:02
16:10
16:15
16:43
17:06
17:46
17:54
20:23
20:33
21:04

Pace

Age Gender

61
62
60
75
61
61
64
64
63
61
75
62
78
60
63
61
81
76
75
83

Age Gender

F
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Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Division

City

HARPERS FERRY
ELKINS
BERRYVILLE
NEW MARKET
POMPEY
HARPERS FERRY
WILLIAMSPORT
POINT OF ROCKS
MARTINSBURG
KENSINGTON
ARLINGTON
KEARNEYSVILLE
WESTON
STEPHENVILLE
GAITHERSBURG
MARTINSBURG
INWOOD
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
HARPERS FERRY
DURHAM
CHARLES TOWN
BALTIMORE
HEDGESVILLE
SEATTLE

City
KEARNEYSVILLE
SHEPHERDSTOWN
GERRARDSTOWN
WINCHESTER
CHARLES TOWN
RENICK

CHARLES TOWN
MOUNT AIRY
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MILTON
SHEPHERDSTOWN
FREDRICKSBURG
SHEPHERDSTOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
MARTINSBURG
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HEDGESVILLE
SHEPHERDSTOWN
GEORGETOWN

City

State
A%
AY,
VA
VA

NY
\AY
MD
MD
\AY
MD
VA
AY

FL

TX
MD
\AY,
\AY
WV
\AY
\AY,
NC
\AY,
MD
AY,
WA

State
wv
WV
wv
VA
wv
WV
wv
MD
wv
WV
wv
VA
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
X

State

Age Rank



Place
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Bib #
4168
4076
4503
4408
4097
4038
4202
4364
4505
4403
4538
4090
4238
4369
4311
4223
4209
4438
4343
4018
4487
4494
4036
4509
4101
4341
4464
4204
4518
4434
4237
4086
4069
4291
4501
4310
4191
4352
4135
4002
4232
4339
4053
4245
4473
4163
4442
4058
4126
4003
4499
4017
4012
4071

Name

JAKE GREEN

JACK CONANT

COLIN HAYES

SHERRY STICK

RYAN CURTIS

DREW BRISTOR
COURTLAND HOWARD
MARK SCHMITT

OTIS PARKER

DYLAN STAMPER
LOGAN KEYES

HEATH CRUMBACKER
PATRICK LAUGHNER
BILL SENSENEY

MATT PERMENTER
JEREMY KINCAID
ZANE JANSSEN
GERMAN VESELOVSKIY
BROSH ROBERT

BRAD BAKER

KEVIN BURKETT
MASON YOUNG
LONNIE BRIGGS
JOSEPH COLE BONBRIGHT
BRITTANY DAVIS
LAURA RIDER

AVERY YOUNIS
AUSTIN HUFF

OWEN KEEL

JOSH VANCE

DWYANE LATE

STEVE COPLEY

ALAN CLAFFIE

KEVIN MOTZ

ED CANNON

AMY PERMENTER
TRACY HHMMELMAN
RAYMOND ROPELEWSKI
BILL FARLEY

PHIL AGUILA
MATTHEW KRADEL
KATHLEEN RICE

KEVIN BURKETT

ZACH LESLIE

VIOLET HOTT
STEPHANIE GOLDEN
MIKE WATCHER
CHRISTOPHER BUZARD
SAM DOVE

PHILLIP AGUILA
MITCHELL HIGHLANDS
BRIAN BAILEY
ADRIENNE ASAM
PATRICK CLESTER

Time

17:56.0
19:08.9
19:11.3
19:14.1
20:01.1
20:22.0
20:57.1
21:12.4
21:16.8
21:17.5
21:28.8
21:42.1
22:06.1
22:18.2
22:24.8
22:42.3
23:00.0
23:04.4
23:20.7
23:23.4
23:47.4
23:56.0
23:56.0
23:56.2
24:03.0
24:04.6
24:19.9
24:20.2
24:22.8
24:27.5
24:52.9
25:04.5
25:04.8
25:06.2
25:13.2
25:16.9
25:28.2
25:29.2
25:36.0
25:36.7
25:39.7
25:42.4
25:42.9
25:44.3
25:47.5
25:47.5
25:47.7
25:47.9
25:48.8
25:49.2
25:59.4
26:02.5
26:04.6
26:04.8

Pace
5:47
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:27
6:34
6:45
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:55
7:00
7:08
7:12
7:14
7:19
7:25
7:26
7:32
7:33
7:40
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:53
8:01
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:13
8:13
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25

Age Gender
28
22
14
34
16
30
57
42
14
12
11
41
39
63
35
31
13
40
18
45
48
13
14
13
25
28
13
13
11
27
53
33
44
25
63
34
36
38
33
42
36
12
23
14
12
12
13
26
13

7
22
30
31
47
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Division City
5K ASHBURN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K ELDERSBURG
5K SHARPSBURG
5K NORTH BETHESDA
5K RED LION
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K KNOXVILLE
5K RANSON
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K MYERSVILLE
5K ROMNEY
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K HARMAN
5K THURMONT
5K LEESBURG
5K WALDORF
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K HEDGESVILLE
5K KNOXVILLE
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K HANOVER
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MIDDLETOWN
5K BUNKER HILL
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K EAST BERLIN
5K WESTON
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K UNION BRIDGE

State
VA
AY,
A%
MD
MD
MD
PA
\AY
\AY
AY
\AY
AY
\AY
AY
MD
\AY,
\AY
WV
\AY
MD
\AY
\AY,
\AY
AY,
\AY
MD
\AY
AY,
\AY
WV
MD
VA
MD
MD
\AY
MD
\AY
WV
MD
WV
\AY
WV
MD
WV
\AY
WV
\AY
MD
\AY
A%
PA
A%
AY
MD

1 Overall Male
2 Overall Male
3 Overall Male
1 Overall Female
1M-14to 19
1 M-30to 39
1 M-50 to 59
1 M-40 to 49
2 M-14to 19
1M-1to13
2 M-1to 13
2 M-40 to 49
2 M-30to 39
1 M-60 to 98
3 M-30to 39
4 M-30to 39
3M-1to 13
3 M-40 to 49
3 M-14to 19
4 M-40 to 49
5 M-40 to 49
4 M-1to 13
4 M-14to 19
5M-1to13
2 Overall Female
3 Overall Female
1F-1to13
6 M-1to 13
7 M-1to 13
1 M-20to 29
2 M-50 to 59
5 M-30to 39
6 M-40 to 49
2 M-20to 29
2 M-60 to 98
1F-30to 39
2 F-30to 39
6 M-30 to 39
7 M-30 to 39
7 M-40 to 49
8 M-30to 39
2F-1to13
3 M-20to 29
5M-14to 19
3F-1to13
4F-1to13
8 M-1to 13
4 M-20to 29
9 M-1to 13
10 M-1to 13
5 M-20to 29
9 M-30to 39
3 F-30to 39
8 M-40 to 49



Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Bib #
4520
4183
4472
4148
4009
4417
4304
4083
4325
4510
4272
4195
4014
4459
4504
4193
4260
4358
4385
4334
4190
4029
4418
4042
4380
4044
4244
4458
4021
4136
4137
4033
4149
4470
4235
4366
4367
4526
4498
4430
4006
4125
4407
4524
4255
4230
4321
4043
4150
4160
4010
4441
4292
4319

Name

CHRISTIAN ASAM
THOMAS HENRY
LARRY HINES
SUZANNE FRIIS
SADIE ARNOLD

BEN SUTTON
JOCELEN PEARSON
JENNIFER COOK
NOAH PRITT
CALLISTA CLAIRMONT
KATHRYN MCMILLAN
CRAIG HOLCOMB
BREANA ASHBAUGH
JON WRIGHT

WREN PARKER
KATHERINE HOECK
CLAY MCCABE

BEN SADE

NIRMAL SINGLETARY
GINNA REEP

SHERI HILL

AMANDA BIEBEL
JEREMY SWEAT
HALEY BROWN
AUBREY SHIPLEY
JORDAN BROWN
EMILY LESLIE

BETH WORKMAN
MATTHEW S. BARNEY
ADALINE FARMER
TOM FARMER
HEATHER BOYD
RAYMOND GALLAGHER
TAYAH HAWLEY
OLIVIA LANA
AMANDA SCHULTE
JASON SCHULTE
MATT GLYNN
NICHOLAS CALVITT
EMILY TURNER
MADELINE AMBROSE
RICK DOVE

MICHAEL STEWART
AMY HARTMAN
HANK MACHEN
STEPHEN KNIPE
KAITLYN PRICE
JEFFREY BROWN
RACHEL GANSE
THOMAS GLYNN
ALEX ARZT
BENJAMIN WARD
PHILIP MOUND
EDWARD PORTER

Time

26:09.0
26:12.8
26:15.0
26:27.5
26:36.5
26:37.7
26:40.6
26:52.0
26:52.8
26:57.0
26:58.2
27:04.7
27:07.9
27:15.0
27:22.5
27:29.6
27:30.1
27:34.4
27:39.6
27:44.0
27:48.4
27:49.1
27:54.8
28:00.7
28:02.5
28:07.2
28:07.5
28:07.5
28:08.3
28:08.9
28:09.3
28:09.8
28:10.7
28:12.8
28:16.2
28:19.3
28:19.3
28:22.0
28:23.7
28:26.8
28:28.4
28:28.7
28:30.5
28:31.0
28:37.5
28:43.3
28:43.5
28:46.3
28:48.6
28:55.4
28:55.5
28:58.0
29:00.9
29:01.8

Pace
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:32
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:40
8:40
8:42
8:42
8:44
8:45
8:47
8:50
8:52
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:58
9:00
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22

Age Gender
37
33
58
57
13
34
46
31
15
13
26
37
18
39
12
25
34
23
11
39
33
12
31
15
39
15
19
50
33
13
52
41
50
12
12
33
34
25
20
28
13
49
33
45
10
29
24
31
34
56
7
26
55
32
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Division City
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K HEDGESVILLE
5K BROOKEVILLE
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K LEESBURG
5K BALTIMORE
5K WALKERSVILLE
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K LAUREL
5K BUNKER HILL
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K INWOOD
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K NORTH BEACH
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K WASHINGTON
5K SPRING MILLS
5K INWOOD
5K SPRING MILLS
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K PURCELLVILLE
5K INWOOD
5K MIDLOTHIAN
5K MIDLOTHIAN
5K FREDERICK
5K MOON TOWNSHIP
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHANTILLY
5K CHANTILLY
5K LOCKPORT
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K BUNKER HILL
5K STRASBURG
5K MIDDLETOWN
5K KNOXVILLE
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K CLARKSBURG
5K BUNKER HILL
5K LOCKPORT
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K LOTHIAN
5K ROME
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN

State
A%
AY,
A%
MD
A%
MD
VA
MD
MD
AY
MD
AY
\AY
AY
\AY
\AY,
\AY
WV
\AY
\AY,
MD
\AY,

DC
PA
\AY
PA
\AY
VA
\AY
VA
VA
MD
PA
WV
\AY
VA
VA
NY
\AY
WV
\AY
WV
VA
VA
MD
WV
\AY
MD
\AY
NY
AY
MD
NY
A%

10 M-30 to 39
11 M-30 to 39
3 M-50to 59
1F-50to 59
5F-1to 13
12 M-30 to 39
1F-40to 49
4 F-30to 39
6 M-14 to 19
6 F-1to13
1F-20to 29
13 M-30to 39
1F-14to 19
14 M-30 to 39
11 M-1to 13
2 F-20to 29
15 M-30 to 39
6 M-20 to 29
12 M-1to 13
5F-30to 39
6 F-30to 39
7F-1to13
16 M-30 to 39
2F-14to 19
7 F-30to 39
3F-14to 19
4F-14to0 19
2 F-50to 59
17 M-30 to 39
8 F-1to 13
4 M-50 to 59
2 F-40to 49
5 M-50 to 59
9F-1to13
10F-1to 13
8 F-30to 39
18 M-30 to 39
7 M-20to 29
8 M-20to 29
3 F-20to0 29
11F-1to 13
9 M-40 to 49
19 M-30 to 39
3F-40to49
13 M-1to 13
9 M-20 to 29
4 F-20to 29
20 M-30to 39
9 F-30to 39
6 M-50 to 59
14 M-1to 13
10 M-20 to 29
7 M-50 to 59
21 M-30to 39



Place
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Bib #
4227
4531
4492
4461
4446
4055
4415
4072
4368
4184
4532
4527
4443
4174
4176
4479
4259
4180
4142
4333
4063
4405
4283
4539
4249
4284
4112
4066
4406
4363
4314
4324
4354
4427
4409
4146
4231
4456
4493
4024
4465
4356
4355
4307
4381
4247
4295
4386
4031
4177
4022
4019
3039
4225

Name

JAY KINNAMAN

BILL STAHR

DAVID SCHERLER
ED YATES

SARAH WEED
SARAH BURNS-SPIELVOGEI
HEATHER SUIT
DANIEL COLEMAN
CHARELLE SEGAR
WILL HERRIN

AMY NORTON
BRIAN WILSON
BRIAN WATSON
MAUREEN HARDY
LISA HEAVNER
KATHERINE MCLAUGHLIN
MISSY MCATEER
STEVEN HELMICK
WILLIAM FLETCHER-HILL
TORI REED
CARMELA CESARE
MICHELLE STEELE
ELIZABETH MILLER
KEITH KEYES

JILL LINEBERRY
GRANT MOERSCHEL
MICHAEL DENESEUS
DAWN CHRISINGER
DONNA STEWART
JOE SCHMITT

CHAD PITTINGER
JODI PRITCHARD
JOHN ROWLAND
BETHANY TREMBLAY
MATT STICKEL
CHARLEE FOX
COLLEEN KRADEL
ELIZABETH WILSON
CHARLIE WILSON
KEITH BEDDOW
MICHAEL ZANOTTI
PAM RUDDY

JIM RUDDY

JASON PERKINS
MARK SHRODER
JOY LEWIS
CHRISTOPHER NEIGHBORS
JENNIFER SKUBY
MEGAN BONFILI
VERNON HEAVNER
HOPE BECKER

JILL BARNES
BRENDAN BRAY

IAN KINNAMAN

Time

29:03.6
29:11.3
29:11.5
29:12.7
29:13.5
29:27.1
29:29.7
29:30.2
29:30.7
29:39.6
29:41.7
29:42.5
29:43.4
29:44.2
29:50.1
29:51.2
30:00.8
30:02.6
30:05.4
30:12.5
30:12.9
30:13.6
30:14.9
30:17.1
30:18.2
30:19.8
30:21.3
30:21.6
30:27.2
30:28.4
30:39.1
30:39.6
30:39.9
30:45.1
30:45.9
30:49.3
30:50.4
30:50.6
31:01.5
31:04.1
31:10.9
31:12.1
31:12.1
31:21.1
31:23.1
31:25.6
31:25.7
31:25.9
31:27.3
31:334
31:33.6
31:37.7
31:41.6
31:43.8

Pace
9:22
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:37
9:38
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:49
9:50
9:53
9:53
9:53
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:57
10:00
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14

Age Gender
16
51
26
60
23
29
26
35
46
25
31
34
32
38
34
12
41
63
17
12
44
16
31
45
37
47
49
35
39
12
37
33
35
26
30
20
33
31
45
42
55
42
43
38
58
43
11
25
39
33
27
31
34
14
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Division City
5K GAITHERSBURG
5K THE PLAINS
5K WASHINGTON
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K FREDERICK
5K ANNAPOLIS
5K ANNAPOLIS
5K MARTINSBURG
5K  JOHNSON CITY
5K HEDGEVILLE
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K RANSON
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K WINCHESTER
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K BALTIMORE
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K NEW MARKET
5K ELKINS
5K SHEPERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K LEESBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K MARTINSBURG
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K FAIRMONT
5K MARTINSBURG
5K LANSDALE
5K HOUSTON
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K MARTINSBURG
5K ROUND HILL
5K ROUND HILL
5K ELKTON
5K COLLEGE PARK
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K FALLING WATERS
5K MIDLOTHIAN
5K WINCHESTER
5K MARTINSBURG
5K ROUND HILL
5K FREDERICK
5K GAITHERSBURG

State
MD
VA
DC
AY
A%
MD
MD
MD
\AY
TN
\AY
AY
\AY
AY
VA
\AY,
\AY
WV
MD
\AY,
\AY
MD
\AY

WV
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
MD
WV
WV
WV
WV
PA
X
WV
WV
VA
VA
VA
MD
WV
WV
WV
VA
VA
WV
VA
MD
MD

7M-14t0 19
8 M-50 to 59
11 M-20to 29
3 M-60 to 98
5F-20to 29
6 F-20 to 29
7 F-20to 29
22 M-30to 39
4 F-40 to 49
12 M-20 to 29
10 F-30to 39
23 M-30to 39
24 M-30to 39
11 F-30to 39
12 F-30to 39
12 F-1to 13
5F-40to 49
4 M-60 to 98
8 M-14to 19
13F-1to 13
6 F-40 to 49
5F-14to 19
13 F-30to 39
10 M-40 to 49
14 F-30 to 39
11 M-40 to 49
12 M-40 to 49
15 F-30to 39
16 F-30to 39
15M-1to 13
25 M-30to 39
17 F-30 to 39
26 M-30to 39
8 F-20to 29
27 M-30to 39
9 F-20to 29
18 F-30to 39
19 F-30to 39
13 M-40 to 49
14 M-40 to 49
9 M-50 to 59
7 F-40 to 49
15 M-40 to 49
28 M-30to 39
10 M-50 to 59
8 F-40 to 49
16 M-1to 13
10 F-20 to 29
20 F-30to 39
29 M-30to 39
11 F-20to 29
21F-30to 39
30 M-30to 39
9M-14to0 19



Place
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Bib #
4540
4170
4224
4277
4008
4219
4087
4404
4516
4105
4007
4265
4203
4460
4201
4080
4534
4103
4104
4290
4361
4454
4398
4278
4127
4082
4088
4327
4512
4288
4285
4161
4262
4041
4542
4351
4252
4236
4085
4353
4109
4396
4318
4166
4289
4210
4140
4500
4348
4172
4110
4515
4059
4414

Name

KIRA WILLIAMS
WILLIAM GRIFFITH
KELLY KINCAID
DAVID MELBY
BRENDA ARNDT
JACQUELYNN JURY
CHRISTINA COTE
MICHAEL STEELE
MIRANDA VACA
EMILY DEARDEUFF
LISA ANGSTADT
JESSICA MCDANIEL
ERICA HOWARD
DAVID YATES

ALEX HOWARD
AUDREY CONGLETON
MEGAN RODGERS
GEORGE DEAN
SANDY DEAN

DAVID MOTZ
PAMELA SCHILLING
JANNELLE WILLILAMS
SAMANTHA SPENCER
DIANE MELBY

CLINT DUNHAM
EMILY CONNER
BETH COYLE
ALLISON QUINN
SUZANNE OFFUTT
CINDY MOSELEY
HANNAH MOERSCHEL
SUZANNE GODDARD
EMILY MCCLUNG
DARNITA BROWN
JEFFREY GUSTAFSON
NICOLE ROOP
SARAH LOGAN
JOHN LANDOLT
MAUREEN COOPER
KRISTIN ROSE
SARAH DELO
JARRED SPATARO
JODI POPE

PAUL GRAY

KARENE MOTIVANS
BRENDA JENKINS
KATE FITZGERALD
JULIA HIGHLANDS
JEN ROLSTON
MARILYN HANSON
TAMMY DEMICK
BRET GREENAWALT
TAMARA CAIN
SHARRON STUART

Time

31:47.5
31:51.7
31:52.0
31:52.3
31:53.6
32:00.9
32:01.0
32:04.1
32:06.8
32:11.9
32:13.4
32:18.8
32:19.8
32:20.4
32:22.1
32:24.6
32:26.5
32:27.0
32:27.1
32:27.8
32:30.2
32:36.6
32:38.0
32:40.0
32:40.0
32:40.8
32:46.9
32:48.4
32:48.5
32:48.7
32:49.4
32:53.4
32:53.6
32:54.5
32:58.2
33:04.5
33:04.9
33:05.5
33:16.9
33:24.2
33:26.1
33:28.6
33:30.1
33:304
33:31.1
33:33.0
33:34.0
33:354
33:42.7
33:46.1
33:49.9
33:56.5
33:58.8
33:594

Pace
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:28
10:28
10:28
10:29
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:32
10:34
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:44
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:57
10:57
10:58

Age Gender
12
49
31
59
50
37
27
54
28
33
49
32
23
49
24
11
28
55
55
60
43
40
23
54
34
25
61
29
62
52
10
34
31
44
28
41
31
69
54
24
23
27
37
7
53
53
54
50
39
60
50
49
43
42
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Division City
5K WINCHESTER
5K BOONSBORO
5K RANSON
5K WINCHESTER
5K MARTINSBURG
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K NEW MARKET
5K MARTINSBURG
5K WINCHESTER
5K GETTYSBURG
5K ROCKVILLE CENTRE
5K RED LION
5K FALLING WATERS
5K RED LION
5K ADAMSTOWN
5K WASHINGTON
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K WINCHESTER
5K SHARPSBURG
5K WINCHESTER
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K CUMBERLAND
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K  TOWNSEND
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K HEDGESVILLE
5K MARTINSBURG
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K LITTLESTOWN
5K WESTMINSTER
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K WESTMINSTER
5K INWOOD
5K WINCHESTER
5K INWOOD
5K SHEPHERSTOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K CHARLESTON
5K EAST BERLIN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K GERRARDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SCHUYLKILL HAVEN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN

State
A%
MD
A%
VA
A%
\AY
A%
MD
\AY
VA

PA
NY
PA
AY
PA
MD
DC
WV
\AY
MD
\AY
VA
MD
VA
\AY
\AY,
\AY
MD
\AY
MA
\AY
WV
\AY
MD

PA
MD
WV
MD
WV
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

WV
WV
WV

WV
WV

14F-1to 13
16 M-40 to 49
22 F-30to 39
11 M-50 to 59

3 F-50to 59
23 F-30to 39
12 F-20to 29
12 M-50 to 59
13 F-20to 29
24 F-30to 39

9 F-40to 49
31 M-30to 39
14 F-20 to 29
17 M-40 to 49
13 M-20to 29

15F-1to 13
15 F-20to 29
13 M-50 to 59

4 F-50 to 59
5 M-60 to 98
10 F-40 to 49
11 F-40 to 49
16 F-20 to 29

5 F-50 to 59
32 M-30to 39
17 F-20 to 29

1 F-60to 98
18 F-20 to 29

2 F-60to 98

6 F-50 to 59

16 F-1to 13
25F-30to 39
26 F-30to 39
12 F-40 to 49
14 M-20 to 29
13 F-40 to 49
27 F-30to 39
6 M-60 to 98

7 F-50 to 59
19 F-20 to 29
20 F-20to 29
15 M-20to 29
28 F-30to 39
17 M-1to 13

8 F-50 to 59

9 F-50to 59
10 F-50 to 59
11 F-50 to 59
29 F-30to 39

3 F-60to098
12 F-50 to 59
18 M-40 to 49
14 F-40 to 49
15 F-40 to 49



Place Bib# Name Time Pace Age Gender Division City State

217 4323 TONY PRICE 34:00.9 10:58 42 M 5K SHEPHEDSTWON WV 19 M-40 to 49
218 4167 TRINITY GRAY 34:03.7 10:59 11 F 5K KEARNEYSVILLE WV 17F-1to 13

219 4440 NATALIE WALTERS 34:05.1 10:59 33 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV 30 F-30to 39
220 4371 JENNIFER SEXTON 34:06.2 11:00 37 F 5K NOTTINGHAM MD 31F-30to 39
221 4030 JOHN BONBRIGHT 34:16.1  11:03 50 M 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 14 M-50 to 59
222 4078 ABIGAIL CONGLETON 34:17.2  11:04 14 F 5K ADAMSTOWN MD 6 F-14 to 19

223 4079 ANNA CONGLETON 34:18.6 11:04 13 F 5K ADAMSTOWN MD 18 F-1to 13

224 4365 WILL SCHMITT 34:19.8 11:04 10 M 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 18 M-1to 13
225 4357 MICHAEL RUPPERT 34:22.1 11:.05 27 M 5K BALTIMORE MD 16 M-20 to 29
226 4211 CHRIS JENKINS 34:23.0 11:05 49 M 5K HARPERS FERRY WV 20 M-40 to 49
227 4517 OSCAR KEEL 34:25.7 11:06 8 M 5K HARPERS FERRY WV 19M-1to 13
228 4070 JULIE CLESTER 34:27.6 11:07 48 F 5K UNION BRIDGE MD 16 F-40 to 49
229 4519 ANDREW KEEL 34:27.9 11:.07 37 M 5K HARPERS FERRY WV 33 M-30to 39
230 4049 JERRY BUCEY 34:29.3 11:07 65 M 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 7 M-60 to 98
231 4092 LILY CUCUZZELLA 34:415 11:11 7 F 5K WV 19F-1to 13

232 4522 NICOLE LAMBERT 34:415 11:11 8 F 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 20F-1to 13

233 4439 DEBRA WALTERS 34:43.6 11:12 53 F 5K INWOOD WV 13 F-50 to 59
234 4132 FIONA EVERLINE 34:447 11:12 7 F 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 21F-1to13

235 4073 JULIE COLLIER 34:46.1 11:13 29 F 5K HAGERSTOWN MD 21F-20to 29
236 4349 EMILY ROMINE 34:47.0 11:13 40 F 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 17 F-40 to 49
237 4268 SIRI MCDONALD 34:47.3 11:13 35 F 5K SHENANDOAH JUNCTI WV 32 F-30to 39
238 4181 DANIELLE HELWIG 34:53.4 11:15 43 F 5K GARDNERS PA 18 F-40 to 49
239 4067 ERIC CHRISMAN 34:58.1 11:17 39 M 5K KEARNEYSVILLE WV 34 M-30to 39
240 4483 IAN REEDER-THOMPSON 34:59.1 11:17 23 M 5K RICHMOND VA 17 M-20 to 29
241 4530 SHANNA MASTRANGELO 34:59.2  11:17 27 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV 22 F-20to 29
242 4151 NAYELI GARCIA-SELVARAJ  35:02.4 11:18 34 F 5K LEESBURG VA 33F-30to 39
243 4205 JANET HUGHES 35:13.1  11:22 75 F 5K WINCHESTER VA 4 F-60 to 98

244 4162 ELIZABETH GOLDEN 35:15.3 11:22 42 F 5K BERKELEY SPRINGS WV 19 F-40 to 49
245 4328 ELIZABETH QUINN 35:18.1  11:23 26 F 5K LAVALE MD 23 F-20to 29
246 4511 LISA RADLER 35:18.8 11:23 47 F 5K HARPERS FERRY WV 20 F-40to 49
247 4075 CHRISTINE COLLINS 35:20.0 11:24 43 F 5K MARTINSBURG WV 21F-40to 49
248 4220 JOE KEATING 35:22.0 11:25 49 M 5K HARPERS FERRY WV 21 M-40to 49
249 4068 ROBERTA CHROMEY 35:23.6 11:25 61 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 5 F-60 to 98

250 4394 RICHARD SNIDER 35:245 11:25 42 M 5K HARPERS FERRY WV 22 M-40to 49
251 4495 JESSICA MICHAEL 35:25.0 11:25 30 F 5K FALLING WATERS WV 34 F-30to 39
252 4098 ANGIE CUSTER 35:25,5 11:25 29 F 5K FREDERICK MD 24 F-20to 29
253 4507 HELENA BRIDWELL 35:26.1 11:26 9 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 22F-1to13

254 4506 BERNADINE SOMERS 35:26.3 11:26 39 F 5K SHEPHERDSTOWN wv 35F-30to 39
255 4425 JENNIFER TOUSEY 35:28.1 11:26 34 F 5K FREDERICK MD 36 F-30to 39
256 4035 JEAN BRIDWELL 35:28.3 11:26 47 F 5K CHARLES TOWN wv 22 F-40to 49
257 4060 LORI CAMPBELL-HOWARD  35:29.2 11:27 50 F 5K RED LION PA 14 F-50 to 59
258 4253 RALPH LORENZETTI 35:29.3  11:27 64 M 5K HARPERS FERRY WV 8 M-60 to 98
259 4375 JAMIE SHARP 35:32.2  11:28 39 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 37 F-30to 39
260 4397 KRISTEN SPENCER 35:33.2  11:28 26 F 5K CHARLES TOWN wv 25F-20to 29
261 4373 AUSTIN SHARP 35:33.6 11:28 8 M 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 20M-1to 13
262 4303 KATIE PAYNE 35:33.8 11:28 35 F 5K WESTMINSTER MD 38 F-30to 39
263 4005 EMILY ALLRED 35:35.4 11:29 42 F 5K HILLSBORO VA 23 F-40to 49
264 4372 ADAM SHARP 35:37.8 11:29 8 M 5K CHARLES TOWN wv 21 M-1to 13
265 4374 GARY SHARP 35:38.2  11:30 58 M 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 15 M-50 to 59
266 4028 KELLY BERKOWITZ 35:416 11:31 41 F 5K ROUND HILL VA 24 F-40to 49
267 4077 MELANIE CONDON 35:41.6 11:31 41 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 25F-40to 49
268 4309 PATRICIA PERKINS 35:48.1 11:33 61 F 5K RENICK WV 6 F-60to 98

269 4294 KIM NAIMAN 35:55.1 11:35 40 F 5K CHARLES TOWN WV 26 F-40to 49
270 4296 ALLISON NUGENT 35:55.2 11:35 34 F 5K POINT OF ROCKS MD 39F-30to 39



Place
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Bib #
4402
4401
4298
4094
4482
4485
4057
4040
4471
4267
4340
4306
4423
4095
4096
4257
4222
4317
4528
4100
4293
4378
4091
4023
4051
4013
4145
4154
4155
4345
4093
4305
4452
4537
4536
4218
4416
4455
4200
4280
4047
4299
4048
4106
4488
4081
4413
4107
4541
4015
4242
4241
4134
4159

Name

TRACY STAINES
CHRISTINA STAINES
KRISTY OMPS
HEATHER CUNNINGHAM
LINDA REEDER
PAIGE ULVI
JENNIFER BUTTS
RUTH BROSH
CYNTHIA HETHCOAT
GINA MCDONALD
NATALIE RICKETTS
CATHERINE PENNINGTON
KRISTI THIEL

GENE CURTIS

KATHY CURTIS
AUDREY MASEK
TAMARA KEPNER
KIM POINDEXTER
SAUNYA REIDER
JONELLE DAVIAU
KAREN MURPHY
BRIDGET SHEERIN
LEO CUCUZZELLA
DENISE BEDDOW
AUGUST BUCHHALTER
ANGELA ASHBAUGH
MICHAEL FOX
COLTON GELETY
COURTNEY GELETY
SHELLEY RODERICK
ROBERTA CUCUZZELLA
PIA PELTOLA

RON WIDMYER

AMY GORMAN
MARIA DANOWSKI
SUSAN JOURNELL
KRISTIN SURMA
LAURA WILLINGHAM
DAVID HOSTETTER
JUDI MERRILL
FIONA BRUMMER
ANDREA ORMSBY
RICK BRUMMER
BARNES DEBORAH
BETH CARBONELLA
CHRISTINE CONGLETON
LORRI STOTLER
JASON DEFOE
STEPHEN SKINNER
LEE ASHLEY

STACY LEHMAN
MICHAEL LEHMAN
KRISTEN FALLIER
REILLY GILLESPIE

Time

36:06.1
36:06.4
36:10.1
36:11.3
36:14.5
36:14.7
36:15.3
36:18.3
36:20.8
36:23.8
36:31.8
36:32.9
36:35.8
36:37.0
36:37.4
36:37.4
36:37.9
36:38.7
36:41.6
36:42.0
36:42.4
36:45.5
36:52.3
37:01.8
37:02.6
37:05.4
37:06.0
37:06.7
37:07.2
37:10.7
37:11.5
37:11.6
37:13.5
37:16.7
37:16.7
37:19.5
37:19.7
37:24.2
37:26.7
37:27.0
37:27.4
37:27.4
37:28.1
37:28.7
37:29.3
37:42.9
37:43.6
37:47.5
37:50.1
37:56.3
38:04.7
38:04.7
38:32.2
38:33.0

Pace
11:39
11:39
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:43
11:44
11:47
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:49
11:49
11:49
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:51
11:54
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:58
11:58
11:58
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:10
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:17
12:17
12:26
12:26

Age Gender
48
19
26
36
59
25
28
58
55
34
31
38
36
45
44
41
31
43
35
41
40
35
9
37
43
41
26
9
15
39
45
49
65
39
41
53
41
31
50
33
9
34
44
59
33
43
48
35
44
53
27
28
40
10
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Division City
5K WOODBINE
5K WOODBINE
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K LEESBURG
5K CHESTERFIELD
5K HEDGESVILLE
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K WINCHESTER
5K AUGUSTA
5K RANSON
5K WALKERSVILLE
5K MARTINBURG
5K SHARPSBURG
5K SHARPSBURG
5K FALLING WATERS
5K STEPHENS CITY
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K GLEN ROCK
5K NEW FREEDOM
5K POINT OF ROCKS
5K BAY SHORE
5K
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K FREDERICK
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K HANCOCK
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K STATE COLLEGE
5K
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K ASHBURN
5K LEESBURG
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K ROUND HILL
5K GERMANTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K KNOXVILLE
5K BALTIMORE
5K FREDERICK
5K BALTIMORE
5K ELKINS
5K FREDERICK
5K ADAMSTOWN
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSVILLE
5K GREENCASTLE
5K GREENCASTLE
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K CHARLES TOWN

State
MD
MD
A%
AY
VA
VA
A%
\AY
VA
AY
\AY
MD
\AY
MD
MD
\AY,
VA
WV

PA
PA
MD
NY
\AY
AY,
MD
\AY,
MD
AY,
\AY
PA
\AY
WV
\AY
VA
VA
WV
VA
MD
\AY
MD
MD
MD
MD
WV
MD
MD
\AY
WV
\AY
VA
PA
PA
AY
A%

27 F-40to 49
7 F-14to 19
26 F-20to 29
40 F-30to 39
15 F-50 to 59
27 F-20to 29
28 F-20to 29
16 F-50 to 59
17 F-50 to 59
41 F-30to 39
35 M-30to 39
42 F-30 to 39
43 F-30to 39
23 M-40to 49
28 F-40to 49
29 F-40to 49
44 F-30to 39
30 F-40to 49
45 F-30to 39
31F-40to 49
32 F-40to 49
46 F-30 to 39
22M-1to 13
47 F-30 to 39
24 M-40 to 49
33 F-40to 49
18 M-20 to 29
23 M-1to 13
8 F-14to 19
48 F-30 to 39
34 F-40to 49
35F-40to 49
9 M-60 to 98
49 F-30 to 39
36 F-40to 49
18 F-50 to 59
37 F-40to 49
50 F-30to 39
16 M-50 to 59
51 F-30to 39
23F-1to 13
52 F-30to 39
25 M-40to 49
19 F-50 to 59
53 F-30to 39
38 F-40to 49
39F-40to 49
36 M-30 to 39
26 M-40 to 49
17 M-50 to 59
29 F-20to 29
19 M-20 to 29
40 F-40 to 49
24F-1to13



Place
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

Bib #
4158
4308
4116
4115
4114
4376
4521
4281
4347
4346
1512
4117
4502
4426
4062
4336
4153
4400
4246
4332
4330
4476
4248
4207
4131
4194
4484
4199
4282
4480
4128
4448
4420
4533
4419
4467
4122
4240
4329
4226
4228
4045
4514
4395
4182
4435
4451
4382
4054
4383
4138
4391
4496
4450

Name

DON GILLESPIE
LESLEY PERKINS
PAYTON DERRICK
NICHOLAS DERRICK
MEGAN DERRICK
MICAH SHATZER
CELESTE HEATH
CHARLES METZGAR
MAGGIE ROLFE
KARA ROLFE

JASON ROLFE
KIMBERLY DICKINSON
KATE SCALETII
SARAH TRAWICK
WILLIAM CAULFIELD
JET REID

AMY GELETY
PAMELA SPERRY
EMILY LEWIS
LOGAN REED
KINSEY REED

COLIN MCLAUGHLIN
WILLIAM LEWIS
MARLA JABBOUR
JESSICA ESHELMAN
DENISE HOFFMAN
BRANDON SIMS
GAVIN HOSMAN
CHERYL MIDDLETON
KEVIN MCLAUGHLIN
CINDI DUNN

JON WERT

SOPHIA SWIFT
RACHEL QUERRY
FRANCIS SWIFT
JUDY ZUBE

CLARE DOHERTY
NICHOLE LEE
ANNETTE RAKES
JAMI KINNAMAN
JOHN KINNAMAN
MELANIE BROWN
LISA GREENAWALT
CHARLES P SNYDER
DANA HENRY
DAWN VANMETRE
LYN WIDMYER
ABBIE SILARD
ROBBIE BURKETT
MARIE SILARD
MELINDA FERBER
PATRICIA SMITH
MEGAN YOUNGBLOOD
LINDA WHITCOMB

Time

38:33.1
38:38.9
38:39.8
38:40.1
38:40.3
38:40.9
38:43.1
38:53.5
38:55.4
38:58.5
38:58.8
39:06.0
39:18.2
39:18.3
39:37.4
39:38.0
39:38.5
39:45.1
39:47.4
39:47.7
39:48.4
39:48.5
39:50.1
39:57.8
40:01.6
40:07.9
40:08.1
40:08.6
40:09.3
40:10.3
40:14.9
40:19.5
40:26.3
40:26.9
40:27.8
40:28.6
40:28.7
40:43.6
40:43.6
40:44.6
40:44.8
40:55.6
41:05.0
41:07.5
41:08.9
41:09.4
41:26.5
41:32.1
41:37.6
41:41.0
41:42.2
41:42.6
41:46.6
41:55.6

Pace
12:26
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:33
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:37
12:41
12:41
12:47
12:47
12:47
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:53
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:57
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:03
13:03
13:03
13:03
13:03
13:08
13:08
13:08
13:08
13:12
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:16
13:22
13:24
13:25
13:27
13:27
13:27
13:28
13:31

Age Gender
36
37
9
33
28
29
50
75
8
41
41
29
40
30
30
47
43
54
10
17
15
14
39
53
30
45
40
24
32
46
55
42
8
43
49
57
26
28
28
11
53
32
46
49
33
45
64
11
20
52
35
48
27
64
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Division City
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K ELKTON
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K BERRYVILLE
5K CHAMBERSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K FREDERICK
5K WALKERSVILLE
5K FREDERICK
5K GREENCASTLE
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K NEW MARKET
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K POMPEY
5K SAINT THOMAS
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K HENRICO
5K INWOOD
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K FREDERICK
5K GAITHERSBURG
5K NEW MARKET
5K GAITHERSBURG
5K WILLIAMSPORT
5K WILLIAMSPORT
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K GAITHERSBURG
5K GAITHERSBURG
5K DICKERSON
5K SCHUYLKILL HAVEN
5K BUNKER HILL
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K POINT OF ROCKS
5K MARTINSBURG
5K POINT OF ROCKS
5K GERRARDSTOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MOUNT AIRY

State
A%
VA
A%
AY
A%
MD
VA
PA
\AY
AY
\AY
AY
MD
MD
MD
PA
\AY
VA
\AY
\AY,
\AY
\AY,
\AY
NY
PA
MD
MD
VA
\AY
WV
\AY
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
WV
\AY
MD
MD
MD

WV
WV
WV
WV
MD
WV
MD
WV
WV
WV
MD

37 M-30to 39
54 F-30to 39
25F-1to13
38 M-30to 39
30 F-20to 29
20 M-20to 29
20 F-50to 59
10 M-60 to 98
26 F-1to 13
41 F-40to 49
27 M-40 to 49
31F-20to 29
42 F-40to 49
55 F-30to 39
39 M-30to 39
28 M-40 to 49
43 F-40to 49
21 F-50to 59
27 F-1to 13
10 M-14 to 19
9F-14to 19
11 M-14to 19
40 M-30 to 39
22 F-50to 59
56 F-30to 39
44 F-40 to 49
45 F-40to 49
21 M-20to 29
57 F-30to 39
29 M-40 to 49
23 F-50to 59
30 M-40 to 49
28 F-1to 13
46 F-40 to 49
31 M-40to 49
24 F-50to 59
32 F-20to 29
33 F-20to 29
34 F-20to 29
29F-1to 13
18 M-50 to 59
58 F-30to 39
47 F-40 to 49
32 M-40to 49
59 F-30to 39
48 F-40 to 49
7 F-60 to 98
30F-1to 13
22 M-20to 29
25 F-50to 59
60 F-30 to 39
49 F-40 to 49
35F-20to 29
8 F-60 to 98



Place
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

Bib #
4270
4001
4326
4286
4275
4011
4543
4251
4486
4300
4198
4171
4133
4474
4529
4388
4387
4525
4344
4379
4475
4424
4320
4254
4147
4179
4178
4489
4229
4297
4263
4264
4335
4350
4034
4362
4274
4273
4468
4046
4243
4197
4099
4102
4050
4108
4221
4481
4436
4217
4437
4453
4164
4165

Name

BETH MCGOWAN
ELIZABETH ADAMS
LORREE PROBERT
BRENDA MONARQUE
PAMELA MCPHERSON
SARAH ARZT

JESSICA WITHERSPOON
DEANNA MARIE LOCK
KAREN WEIGEL
SUSAN ORTIZ-MONASTERI
DEBORAH K. HOPKINS-HIG
RACHEL HALLY
JENNIFER EVERLINE
DANIEL MCGILTON
THOMAS MCGILTON
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
ANGELA SMITH

PETER RODER
KRISZTINA RODER
SNEHAL SHEVADE
MELINDA MCGILTON
ZACH THOMAS

BETH POWELL
LAUREN MACDONALD
AIMEE FRAME
MARGUERITE HECKETHOR
BRIAN HECKETHORN
TONI FOX

JULIE KINNAMAN
CAROL OLIVER
JOSHUA MCCOY
MALINA MCCOY
DANIELLE REEVES
MEGHAN ROONEY
KIMBERLY BOYD

AMY SCHMITT

PAUL MCNEIL

FIONA MCNEIL

ANNE BROWN

SARAH BROWN

BETH LENTZ

SHELLY HOLLIDAY
LUANN CUSTER
KAREN DAVIS

SUSAN BUCEY

KATY DEFOE

KAYLA KEE

MICHELE PAYNE
LESLIE VANORSDALE
RUJUTA JOSHI
LINDSAY VANORSDALE
HANNAH WILKES
MARIE GRAY

MERCIA GRAY

Time

41:56.9
42:17.6
42:17.9
42:26.6
42:29.2
42:38.8
42:58.0
43:09.6
43:13.3
43:22.3
43:22.8
43:27.0
43:38.3
43:58.3
43:59.0
44:05.8
44:07.9
44:15.3
44:15.6
44:19.6
44:39.6
44:44.2
44:50.5
45:07.9
45:13.6
45:18.8
45:18.9
45:23.1
45:35.1
46:02.7
46:11.3
46:12.1
46:39.6
46:39.7
46:47.4
46:47.4
46:52.2
46:52.4
47:08.4
47:08.5
48:05.7
48:06.0
48:48.2
48:49.7
48:52.4
48:59.7
49:02.6
49:04.9
49:04.9
49:05.5
49:05.7
49:16.3
49:19.1
49:19.9

Pace
13:32
13:38
13:38
13:41
13:42
13:45
13:52
13:55
13:56
13:59
13:59
14:01
14:05
14:11
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:16
14:18
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:37
14:38
14:42
14:51
14:54
14:54
15:03
15:03
15:05
15:05
15:07
15:07
15:12
15:12
15:31
15:31
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:54
15:55
15:55

Age Gender
54
29
46
53
59
31
28
39
51
52
59
37
38
12
47
45
45
38
36
25
46
26
42
23
25
37
37
27
51
52
40
35
29
30
41
42
45
9
45
31
51
45
58
54
63
35
23
45
45
25
14
25
10
10
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Division City
5K MARTINSBURG
5K FREDERICK
5K MARTINSBURG
5K KENSINGTON
5K ARLINGTON
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K STEPHENS CITY
5K WINCHESTER
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K WESTON
5K STEPHENVILLE
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K FALLS CHURCH
5K FALLS CHURCH
5K STUARTS DRAFT
5K STUARTS DRAFT
5K ROCKVILLE
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MORGANTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K HENRICO
5K MORGANTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K GAITHERSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K FREDERICK
5K ALEXANDRIA
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K BOONSBORO
5K BOONSBORO
5K HAGERSTOWN
5K CLARKSBURG
5K INWOOD
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K MARTINSBURG

5K SHENANDOAH JUNCTI

5K INWOOD
5K ROCKVILLE
5K INWOOD

5K GERRARDSTOWN
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K KEARNEYSVILLE

State
A%
MD
A%
MD
VA
\AY
VA
VA
\AY

FL
TX
AY
\AY
AY
\AY
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
\AY
\AY,
\AY
VA
\AY
\AY,
\AY
AY,
MD
WV
\AY
WV
MD
VA
\AY
WV
MD
MD
MD
MD
\AY
WV
\AY
WV
\AY
WV
\AY
WV
\AY
MD
AY
A%
AY
A%

26 F-50to 59
36 F-20to 29
50 F-40 to 49
27 F-50to 59
28 F-50to 59
61 F-30to 39
37 F-20to 29
62 F-30to 39
29 F-50to 59
30 F-50 to 59
31F-50to 59
63 F-30to 39
64 F-30to 39
24 M-1to 13
33 M-40to 49
34 M-40 to 49
51F-40to 49
41 M-30 to 39
65 F-30to 39
38 F-20to 29
52 F-40to 49
23 M-20to 29
53 F-40to 49
39F-20to 29
40 F-20to 29
66 F-30to 39
42 M-30 to 39
41 F-20to 29
32 F-50to 59
33 F-50to 59
35 M-40 to 49
67 F-30to 39
42 F-20to 29
68 F-30to 39
54 F-40 to 49
55 F-40 to 49
36 M-40 to 49
31F-1to13
56 F-40 to 49
69 F-30to 39
34 F-50to 59
57 F-40 to 49
35F-50to 59
36 F-50 to 59
9 F-60 to 98
70 F-30to 39
43 F-20to 29
58 F-40 to 49
59 F-40 to 49
44 F-20to 29
10 F-14to 19
45 F-20to 29
32F-1to13
33F-1to13



Place
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Bib #
4084
4216
4215
4213
4129
4301
4173
4266
4390
4513
4124
4187
4491
4250
4331
4399
4316
4315
4466
4175
4360
4188
4026
4411
4410
4490
4523
4370
4130
4421
4256
4271
4431
4189
4141
4392
4447
4462
4463
4196
4186
4185

Name

MEREDITH COOKUS
SARA JONES

RICK JONES
CORTNEY JONES
FRANCIS EICHELBERGER JR
SUZANE PATRICK
KAREN HARDY
LEANN MCDANIELS
JASON SMITH

MARY BETH DOTTEN
WILLIAM DOUGLAS
DAVID HILKE

MARY ANN HAMMANN
TARA LITTLE

LEAH REED

SHANAN SPENCER
GREG PLEASANT
CANDY PLEASANT
MEG ZOBERBIER
ANNA HAWES

BILL SCHERLER
KAREN HILL
MONICA BENNETT
RONALD STOCKING
JACKY STOCKING
CONRAD C. HAMMANN
CYNTHIA BROWN
ERIC SEXTON
KRYSTAL ELDRED
COURTNEY TARBET
ERIN MACKEY

AMY MCKITRICK
JILL UPSON

LILY HILL

JUNE FLETCHER-HILL
WENDY SMITH
DOLLIE WENDEL
BETH YOUNG
MARTHA YOUNG
GABRIEL HOLGUIN
JOSEPH HIGHAM
ANN R. HIGHAM

Time
49:31.4
49:42.9
49:42.9
49:43.5
49:47.4
50:06.9
50:11.9
50:20.4
50:22.7
50:22.9
51:33.0
51:39.4
51:50.9
52:13.0
52:13.7
52:33.3
52:35.3
52:35.6
53:00.2
53:31.8
54:10.6
55:04.7
55:04.8
55:30.2
55:30.8
57:13.9
57:31.5
58:06.9
58:07.1
1:00:24.5
1:00:27.9
1.01:48.4
1:.02:17.7
1:.03:11.4
1:03:11.8
1:03:43.4
1:03:43.8
1:05:16.9
1:05:17.0
1:35:10.2
3:44:21.7
3:45:04.2

Pace
15:58
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:04
16:10
16:11
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:38
16:40
16:43
16:51
16:51
16:57
16:58
16:58
17:06
17:16
17:28
17:46
17:46
17:54
17:54
18:27
18:33
18:45
18:45
19:29
19:30
19:56
20:05
20:23
20:23
20:33
20:33
21:03
21:04

Age Gender

41
61
62
35
52
75
45
31
31
62
71
69
78
50
10
43
65
62
60
25
66
63
44
62
61
82
54
15
26
36
40
51
46
81
53
52
76
52
75
15
87
83
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Division City
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MILTON
5K MILTON
5K PARK CITY
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K SHENANDOAH JUNCTI
5K WINCHESTER
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K FREDRICKSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MERRICK
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K HARPERS FERRY
5K BERKELEY SPRINGS
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SOMERSET
5K KEARNEYSVILLE
5K GLENGARY
5K ASHBURN
5K MARTINSBURG
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K DURHAM
5K NEW BERN
5K NEW BERN
5K ROUND HILL
5K MARTINSBURG
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K CHARLES TOWN
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K BALTIMORE
5K HEDGESVILLE
5K HEDGESVILLE
5K SEATTLE
5K SHEPHERDSTOWN
5K FREDERICK
5K GEORGETOWN
5K GEORGETOWN

State

WV
WV
WV
uT
WV
WV
WV
VA
WV
VA
WV
NY
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
NJ
WV
WV
VA
WV
WV
NC
NC
NC
VA
WV
WV
WV
WV
MD
WV
WV
WA
WV
MD
X
X

60 F-40 to 49
10 F-60 to 98
11 M-60 to 98
71F-30to 39
19 M-50 to 59
11 F-60 to 98
61 F-40to 49
72 F-30to 39
43 M-30 to 39
12 F-60 to 98
12 M-60 to 98
13 M-60 to 98
13 F-60 to 98
37 F-50to 59
34F-1to13
62 F-40 to 49
14 M-60 to 98
15 M-60 to 98
14 F-60 to 98
46 F-20 to 29
16 M-60 to 98
15 F-60 to 98
63 F-40 to 49
17 M-60 to 98
16 F-60 to 98
18 M-60 to 98
38 F-50to 59
12 M-14 to 19
47 F-20to 29
73 F-30to 39
64 F-40 to 49
39 F-50to 59
65 F-40 to 49
17 F-60 to 98
40 F-50 to 59
41 F-50 to 59
18 F-60 to 98
42 F-50 to 59
19 F-60 to 98
13 M-14 to 19
19 M-60 to 98
20 F-60 to 98



